Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.75
2:16.75
2:17.39
2:21.00
2:22.49
2:22.53
2:22.82
2:23.94
2:24.78
2:25.22
2:27.14
2:29.51
2:31.23
2:33.83
2:34.63
2:36.87
2:39.37
2:41.06
2:41.59
2:45.39
2:47.26
2:48.33
2:49.25
2:57.96
3:00.71

3:35.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
524
517
478
463
463
460
450
442
438
421
401
388
368
363
347
331
321
318
296
286
281
276
238
227
134

Round

r r m I I T I T M I T I T M I I I I I

I I =

Date

20/11/21
29/09/22
14/05/22
18/11/21
30/06/21
08/06/19
18/05/19
19/09/19
02/06/21
05/10/19
17/11/18
01/12/18
19/05/18
02/12/17
20/09/18
14/09/17
08/10/17
2511117
29/01117
2711116
03/12/16
04/03/17
02/10/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
22/11/14

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Maxwell October Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Bracknell
Ascot
Maidenhead
Windsor
Eton Collge
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Eton College
Aldershot
Newbury
Maidenhead
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.75
2:17.39
2:16.75
2:21.00
2:22.49
2:24.78
2:25.22
2:23.94
2:22.53
2:22.82
2:29.51
2:27.14
2:34.63
2:31.23
2:33.83
2:41.06
2:39.37
2:36.87
2:48.33
2:41.59
2:47.26
2:45.39
2:49.25
2:57.96
3:00.71
3:35.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
517
524
478
463
442
438
450
463
460
401
421
363
388
368
321
331
347
281
318
286
296
276
238
227

134

Round

I I T I I I I T

m I I M

m I I I I

I I I T

m M m

I I

Date

29/09/22
14/05/22
20/11/21
18/11/21
30/06/21
02/06/21
05/10/19
19/09/19
08/06/19
18/05/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
20/09/18
19/05/18
02/12/17
25/11/17
08/10/17
14/09/17
04/03/17
29/01117
03/12/16
2711116
02/10/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
22/11/14

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor

Windsor

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Ascot
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Eton Collge
Eton College
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Windsor
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Windsor

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



