## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.75	524	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:16.75	524	Н	29/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:17.39	517	Н	14/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:21.00	478	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:22.49	463	Н	30/06/21	Windsor	Eton Collge	Windsor	0
2:22.53	463	F	08/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:22.82	460	Н	18/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:23.94	450	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:24.78	442	Н	02/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:25.22	438	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:27.14	421	F	17/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
2:29.51	401	Н	01/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:31.23	388	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
2:33.83	368	Н	02/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:34.63	363	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:36.87	347	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:39.37	331	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:41.06	321	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:41.59	318	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:45.39	296	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
2:47.26	286	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:48.33	281	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:49.25	276	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:57.96	238	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:00.71	227	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:35.41	134	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.75	524	Н	29/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:17.39	517	Н	14/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:16.75	524	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:21.00	478	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:22.49	463	Н	30/06/21	Windsor	Eton Collge	Windsor	0
2:24.78	442	Н	02/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:25.22	438	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:23.94	450	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:22.53	463	F	08/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:22.82	460	Н	18/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:29.51	401	Н	01/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:27.14	421	F	17/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
2:34.63	363	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:31.23	388	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
2:33.83	368	Н	02/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:41.06	321	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:39.37	331	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:36.87	347	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:48.33	281	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:41.59	318	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:47.26	286	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:45.39	296	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
2:49.25	276	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:57.96	238	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:00.71	227	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:35.41	134	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4